
COLLEGE STATION HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL 2021

VARSITY JV BLACK JV PURPLE 9th BLACK 9th PURPLE

Scrimmage SCRIMMAGE VS TEMPLE: All levels (9th-12th) scrimmage at CSHS - August 20 (5 p.m.)(MAY MOVE TO 19TH)

Week 1

HUTTO (TBA)

Friday, August 27
7:00 @ Hutto

HUTTO (TBA)

Thursday, August 26
6:30 @ CSHS

HUTTO (TBA)

Thursday, August 26
4:30 @ CSHS

HUTTO (TBA)

Thursday, August 26
7:00 @ Hutto

HUTTO (TBA)

Thursday, August 26
5:00 @ Hutto

Week 2

FORT BEND BUSH

Friday, September 3
7:00 @ CSHS

FORT BEND BUSH

Thursday, September 2
6:30 @ Bush

WACO MIDWAY

Thursday, September 2
5:00 @ Midway

FORT BEND BUSH

Thursday, September 2
6:30 @ CSHS

WACO MIDWAY

Thursday, September 2
4:30 vs CSHS

Week 3

MAGNOLIA

Friday, September 10
7:00 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA

Thursday, September 9
6:30 @ Magnolia

MAGNOLIA

Thursday, September 9
4:30 @ Magnolia

MAGNOLIA

Thursday, September 9
6:30 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA

Thursday, September 9
4:30 @ CSHS

Week 4

NEW CANEY PORTER

Friday, September 17
7:00 @ New Caney

NEW CANEY PORTER

Thursday, September 16
6:30 @ CSHS

? TEMPLE

Thursday, September 16
4:30 @ CSHS

NEW CANEY PORTER

Thursday, September 16
6:30 @ Porter HS

NEW CANEY PORTER

Thursday, September 16
4:30 @ Porter HS

Week 5

NEW CANEY

Friday, September 24
7:00 @ CSHS

NEW CANEY

Thursday, September 23
6:00 @ New Caney HS

?

Thursday, September 23
4:30 @

NEW CANEY

Thursday September 23
6:30 @ CSHS

NEW CANEY

Thursday September 23
4:30 @ CSHS

Week 6 BYE BYE

KATY PAETOW

Wednesday, September 29
4:30 @ Paetow HS

BYE BYE

Week 7

LUFKIN

Friday, October 8
7:00 @ Lufkin

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 7
6:30 @ CSHS

MADISONVILLE

Thursday, October 7
4:30 @ CSHS

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 7
6:30 @ Lufkin HS

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 7
4:30 @ Lufkin HS

Week 8

CLEVELAND (HC)

Friday, October 15
7:00 @ CSHS

CLEVELAND

Thursday, October 14
5:00 @ Cleveland

KATY JORDAN

Thursday, October 14
4:30 @ Jordan HS

CLEVELAND

Thursday, October 14
6:30 @ CSHS

CLEVELAND

Thursday, October 14
4:30 @ CSHS

Week 9

CANEY CREEK

Friday, October 22
7:00 @ Conroe

LAKE BELTON

Thursday, October 21
6:30 @ CSHS

CANEY CREEK

Thursday, October 21
4:30 @ CSHS

LAKE BELTON

Thursday, October 21
5:00 @ Lake Belton

CANEY CREEK

Thursday, October 21
5:00 @ Caney Creek HS

Week 10

WALLER (SR)

Friday, October 29
7:00 @ CSHS

WALLER
Thursday, October 28

6:30 @ Waller

? BELTON
Thursday, October 28

4:30 @

WALLER
Thursday, October 28

6:30 @ CSHS

WALLER
Thursday, October 28

4:30 @ CSHS

Week 11

MAGNOLIA WEST

Friday, November 5
7:00 @ Mag West HS

MAGNOLIA WEST

Thursday, November 4
6:30 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA WEST

Thursday, November 4
4:30 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA WEST

Thursday, November 4
6:30 @ Mag West HS

MAGNOLIA WEST

Thursday, November 4
4:30 @ Mag West HS
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